DROP
PASSIVES
DROP
PASSIVES
GENESYS II SERIES 1
¡¡ Drop Splitters 1
¡¡ 1-Way Directional Coupler 4
GENESYS I SERIES 5

Operating Temperature Rating: -40 to +60º F (-40 to +140º F)
GENESYS I I  GENESYS I I
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONSGENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIGITAL SPLITTERS
.
m
Specifications subject to change without notice. 12.2005  |  © 2005 PCT International
3
DR
OP
PA
SS
IV
ES
DR
OP
PA
SS
IV
ES
PCT-NGNII
2-WAY 3-WAY 3-WAY 4-WAY 8-WAY
UNBALANCED BALANCED
INSERTION LOSS TYPICAL TYPICAL TYPICAL TYPICAL TYPICAL
5 - 15 MHz 3.3 3.4 / 7.0 5.6 7.0 10.7
16 - 42 MHz 3.3 3.4 / 6.9 5.5 6.9 10.5
43 - 65 MHz 3.3 3.4 / 6.9 5.5 6.9 10.5
66 - 250 MHz 3.4 3.4 / 6.9 5.6 6.9 10.6
251 - 450 MHz 3.4 3.5 / 7.0 5.7 6.8 10.6
451 - 550 MHz 3.5 3.5 / 7.0 5.7 6.9 10.6
551 - 750 MHz 3.6 3.6 / 7.2 5.9 7.1 10.8
751 - 860 MHz 3.7 3.6 / 7.3 6.2 7.3 11.2
861 - 1000 MHz 3.8 3.8 / 7.7 6.5 7.5 11.5
OUT-TO-OUT ISOLATION
5 - 15 MHz 35 38 27 33 34
16 - 42 MHz 41 42 37 40 39
43 - 65 MHz 42 44 38 43 39
66 - 250 MHz 38 40 33 38 35
251 - 450 MHz 35 36 28 31 29
451 - 550 MHz 34 34 27 30 28
551 - 750 MHz 33 32 25 29 27
751 - 860 MHz 32 30 25 28 27
861 - 1000 MHz 30 28 24 26 24
INPUT RETURN LOSS
5 - 15 MHz 22 23 25 26 28
16 - 42 MHz 28 28 29 34 31
43 - 65 MHz 30 29 30 37 33
66 - 250 MHz 30 29 30 35 33
251 - 450 MHz 31 29 29 32 28
451 - 550 MHz 31 30 30 30 26
551 - 750 MHz 30 30 25 28 25
751 - 860 MHz 30 30 25 28 26
861 - 1000 MHz 27 27 24 26 25
OUTPUT RETURN LOSS
5 - 15 MHz 24 27 26 30 32
16 - 42 MHz 35 35 34 36 37
43 - 65 MHz 36 35 37 35 38
66 - 250 MHz 35 30 29 34 33
251 - 450 MHz 35 30 25 31 29
451 - 550 MHz 33 30 24 30 26
551 - 750 MHz 30 28 24 28 23
751 - 860 MHz 29 28 24 27 23
861 - 1000 MHz 28 27 24 25 23
Units = dB
GENESYS I IGENESYS I I
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
1-WAY DIRECTIONAL COUPLER
.
m

DIGITAL SPLITTERS
GENESYS IGENESYS I
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONSGENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
7
DR
OP
PA
SS
IV
ES
DR
OP
PA
SS
IV
ES
PCT-NGN
2-WAY 3-WAY 3-WAY 4-WAY 8-WAY
UNBALANCED BALANCED
INSERTION LOSS TYPICAL TYPICAL TYPICAL TYPICAL TYPICAL
5 - 15 MHz 3.3 3.4 / 7.0 5.6 7.0 10.7
16 - 42 MHz 3.3 3.4 / 6.9 5.5 6.9 10.5
43 - 65 MHz 3.3 3.4 / 6.9 5.5 6.9 10.5
66 - 250 MHz 3.4 3.4 / 6.9 5.6 6.9 10.6
251 - 450 MHz 3.4 3.5 / 7.0 5.7 6.8 10.6
451 - 550 MHz 3.5 3.5 / 7.0 5.7 6.9 10.6
551 - 750 MHz 3.6 3.6 / 7.2 5.9 7.1 10.8
751 - 860 MHz 3.7 3.6 / 7.3 6.2 7.3 11.2
861 - 1000 MHz 3.8 3.8 / 7.7 6.5 7.5 11.5
OUT-TO-OUT ISOLATION
5 - 15 MHz 35 38 27 33 34
16 - 42 MHz 41 42 37 40 39
43 - 65 MHz 42 44 38 43 39
66 - 250 MHz 38 40 33 38 35
251 - 450 MHz 35 36 28 31 29
451 - 550 MHz 34 34 27 30 28
551 - 750 MHz 33 32 25 29 27
751 - 860 MHz 32 30 25 28 27
861 - 1000 MHz 30 28 24 26 24
INPUT RETURN LOSS
5 - 15 MHz 22 23 25 26 28
16 - 42 MHz 28 28 29 34 31
43 - 65 MHz 30 29 30 37 33
66 - 250 MHz 30 29 30 35 33
251 - 450 MHz 31 29 29 32 28
451 - 550 MHz 31 30 30 30 26
551 - 750 MHz 30 30 25 28 25
751 - 860 MHz 30 30 25 28 26
861 - 1000 MHz 27 27 24 26 25
OUTPUT RETURN LOSS
5 - 15 MHz 24 27 26 30 32
16 - 42 MHz 35 35 34 36 37
43 - 65 MHz 36 35 37 35 38
66 - 250 MHz 35 30 29 34 33
251 - 450 MHz 35 30 25 31 29
451 - 550 MHz 33 30 24 30 26
551 - 750 MHz 30 28 24 28 23
751 - 860 MHz 29 28 24 27 23
861 - 1000 MHz 28 27 24 25 23
DIGITAL SPLITTERS
Units = dB
GENESYS IGENESYS I
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
8
DROP
PASSIVES
DROP
PASSIVES
PCT-NGN-IT1
TAP VALUE
6 9 12 16 20 24
INSERTION LOSS ±1.5 dB TYPICAL TYPICAL TYPICAL TYPICAL TYPICAL TYPICAL